
Direction: Leicester

107 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29B bus Time Schedule
Leicester Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:25 - 16:25

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

29B bus Info
Direction: Leicester
Stops: 107
Trip Duration: 117 min
Line Summary:

The 29B bus line (Leicester - Coalville - Swadlincote) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Leicester: 10:25 - 16:25(2) Swadlincote: 09:30 - 15:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 29B bus station near you and find out when is the next 29B bus arriving.

29B bus time schedule & line map

Leicester - Coalville - Swadlincote Get The App29B

Bus Station, Swadlincote

Civic Way, Swadlincote

Ski Centre, Swadlincote

Woodhouse Street, Woodville

Toll Gate, Woodville

Blacksmiths Lane, Woodville

Station Road, Woodville

Butt Lane, Woodville

Boothorpe Lane, Blackfordby

Main Street, Blackfordby

Woodlands Way, Norris Hill

Blackfordby Lane, Norris Hill

Dorset Drive, Norris Hill

Blackberry Cottge, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Whitehouse Farm, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Moira Road, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Dickinson Close, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Spring Avenue, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

The Beeches, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Uppingham Drive, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Benenden Way, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Stowe Close, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/29B/84784764/6295183/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832607-84784764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832607-84784764&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84784764%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84784764%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_29B_Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_29B_Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote_East%20Midlands_View


Holywell Avenue, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Market Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Market Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

North Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

School, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Birch Road, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

The Cedars, Coleorton

The Moor, Coleorton

George Inn, Coleorton

Nottingham Road, Swannington

Peggs Green, Swannington

Windmill Hill, Swannington

Jeffcoats Lane, Swannington

Manor Farm, Swannington

Burton Lane, Swannington

Spring Lane, Swannington

New Close, Swannington

Railway, Swannington

Hoo Ash, Swannington

Swannington Road, Coalville

Belmont Drive, Coalville

Ravenstone Road, Coalville

Snibston Colliery Park, Coalville

Memorial Square, Coalville

Family Centre, Coalville

Car Dealership, Coalville

Albert Road, Coalville

Methodist Church, Whitwick

Ferrers Road, Whitwick

George Street, Whitwick

Rosslyn Road, Whitwick

Petersfield Road, Whitwick

Torrington Avenue, Whitwick

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/29B/84784764/6295183/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832607-84784764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote


Tressall Road, Whitwick

Blackwood, Coalville

Castle Rock Drive, Coalville

St David's Crescent, Coalville

St David's Crescent, Coalville

Smith Crescent, Coalville

Bradgate Drive, Coalville

Charnborough Road, Coalville

Woodhouse Road, Coalville

Youth Centre, Coalville

Swan Way, Coalville

Waterworks Road, Coalville

Bardon Close, Coalville

Birch Tree, Bardon

Dhl, Bardon

Charnwood Arms, Bardon

Billa Barra Lane, Billa Barra

Flying Horse, Billa Barra

Services, Markfield

Cliffe Hill Farm, Markfield

Hill Lane, Markfield

Upland Drive, Markfield

Park Avenue, Markfield

The Nook, Markfield

Co-Op, Markfield

The Green, Markfield

Chitterman Way, Markfield

Linford Crescent, Markfield

Meadow Lane, Markfield

Cemetery, Markfield

Linford House, Markfield

Markfield Lane, Newtown Linford

The Bradgate, Newtown Linford



Direction: Swadlincote

106 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

29B bus Time Schedule
Swadlincote Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:30 - 15:30

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

29B bus Info
Direction: Swadlincote
Stops: 106
Trip Duration: 110 min
Line Summary:

Pymm Ley Lane, Groby

Marston Drive, Groby

Marina Drive, Groby

Anstey Lane Roundabout, Groby

Overdale Avenue, Glenfield

Gynsill Lane, Glenfield

County Hall, Glenfield

Glenfield Hospital, Leicester

Gilroes Cemetery, Leicester Frith

Heathley Park Drive, Leicester Frith

Darlington Road, Leicester Frith

Mary Road, Leicester Frith

Garland Crescent, Leicester

Medina Road, Leicester

Dunton Street, Frog Island

Abbey Gate, Leicester

Slater Street, Frog Island

Pasture Lane, Frog Island

St Margaret's Bus Station, Leicester

St Margaret's Bus Station, Leicester

Pasture Lane, Frog Island

The New Joiners, Frog Island

Slater Street, Frog Island

Dunton Street, Frog Island

Fosse Road Corner, Leicester

Garland Crescent, Leicester

Mary Road, Leicester Frith

Darlington Road, Leicester Frith

Heathley Park Drive, Leicester Frith

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/29B/84784764/6295184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832607-84784764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote


Gilroes Cemetery, Leicester Frith

Glenfield Hospital, Leicester

County Hall, Glenfield

Gynsill Lane, Glenfield

Overdale Avenue, Glenfield

Marina Drive, Groby

Marston Drive, Groby

Pymm Ley Lane, Groby

The Bradgate, Newtown Linford

Markfield Lane, Newtown Linford

Linford House, Markfield

Cemetery, Markfield

Meadow Lane, Markfield

Bradgate Road, Markfield

Linford Crescent, Markfield

The Chase, Markfield

Chitterman Way, Markfield

Croftway, Markfield

The Green, Markfield

Co-Op, Markfield

Park Avenue, Markfield

Upland Drive, Markfield

Main Street, Markfield

Hill Lane, Markfield

Cliffe Hill Farm, Markfield

Services, Markfield

Flying Horse, Billa Barra

Upton & Sons, Billa Barra

Billa Barra Lane, Billa Barra

Charnwood Arms, Bardon

Dhl, Bardon

Birch Tree, Bardon

Bardon Close, Coalville

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/29B/84784764/6295184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832607-84784764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote


Waterworks Road, Coalville

Swan Way, Coalville

Youth Centre, Coalville

Woodhouse Road, Coalville

Charnborough Road, Coalville

Smith Crescent, Coalville

Greenhill Road, Coalville

Cricket Ground, Coalville

Blackwood, Coalville

Tressall Road, Whitwick

Torrington Avenue, Whitwick

Petersfield Road, Whitwick

Rosslyn Road, Whitwick

George Street, Whitwick

Ferrers Road, Whitwick

Albert Road, Coalville

Car Dealership, Coalville

Family Centre, Coalville

Memorial Square, Coalville

Snibston Colliery Park, Coalville

Ravenstone Road, Coalville

Belmont Drive, Coalville

Swannington Road, Coalville

Hoo Ash, Swannington

Railway, Swannington

New Close, Swannington

Spring Lane, Swannington

Burton Lane, Swannington

Manor Farm, Swannington

Jeffcoats Lane, Swannington

Windmill Hill, Swannington

Nottingham Road, Swannington

George Inn, Coleorton



29B bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

The Moor, Coleorton

The Cedars, Coleorton

Birch Road, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

School, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

North Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Market Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Scotts Close, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Holywell Avenue, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Northfields, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Stowe Close, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Benenden Way, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Uppingham Drive, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

The Beeches, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Dickinson Close, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Moira Road, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Whitehouse Farm, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Blackberry Cottge, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Dorset Drive, Norris Hill

Woodlands Way, Norris Hill

Main Street, Blackfordby

Boothorpe Lane, Blackfordby

Butt Lane, Woodville

Station Road, Woodville

Blacksmiths Lane, Woodville

Toll Gate, Woodville

Frederick Street, Woodville

Woodhouse Street, Woodville

Ski Centre, Swadlincote

Civic Way, Swadlincote

Bus Station, Swadlincote

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/29B/84784764/6295183/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832607-84784764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Leicester%20-%20Coalville%20-%20Swadlincote


subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East
Midlands.
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